Finish
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11
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Bib
422
404
410
357
419
323
356
309
320
314
381
308
398
322
334
305
304
384

Name

Charles Hollister

Ryan King

Ish Morales

Jeff Conklin

Jeff George

Bradlee Chapman
Amanda Conklin
Matty VanValkengurgh
James Kuny

Derek Alexander
Mary Lasher

Paige VanValkengurgh
Christopher Carrier Jr.
Nicole Hebert
Jennifer Caloia

Joyce Richardson

Dan Marraffa

Mike Lotze

Sunday, July 16, 2023

RSCC 10K 2023 Overall

Time
0:40'05.92
0:40'40.64
0:48'49.58
0:49'52.33
0:51'09.64
0:52'01.27
0:52'02.17
0:52'47.86
0:53'04.92
0:54'32.42
0:55'20.45
0:57'16.92
0:57'17.52
0:57'42.42
1:11'59.42
1:16'13.49
1:16'17.49

1:34'15.10

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

CAT
[30-39]
[20-29]
[60-69]
[50-59]
[60-69]
[40-49]
[40-49]
[30-39]
[30-39]
[40-49]
[50-59]
[30-39]
[50-59]
[40-49]
[50-59]
[60-69]
[70-79]
[70-79]

Age
35
20
66
51
60
46
42
33
33
43
55
30
55
44
59
69
70
71
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