			RSCC 10K	2023 Overall		
Finish	Bib	Name	Time	SEX	CAT	Age
1	422	Charles Hollister	0:40'05.92	Male	[30-39]	35
2	404	Ryan King	0:40'40.64	Male	[20-29]	20
3	410	Ish Morales	0:48'49.58	Male	[60-69]	66
4	357	Jeff Conklin	0:49'52.33	Male	[50-59]	51
5	419	Jeff George	0:51'09.64	Male	[60-69]	60
6	323	Bradlee Chapman	0:52'01.27	Male	[40-49]	46
7	356	Amanda Conklin	0:52'02.17	Female	[40-49]	42
8	309	Matty VanValkengurgh	0:52'47.86	Male	[30-39]	33
9	320	James Kuny	0:53'04.92	Male	[30-39]	33
10	314	Derek Alexander	0:54'32.42	Male	[40-49]	43
11	381	Mary Lasher	0:55'20.45	Female	[50-59]	55
12	308	Paige VanValkengurgh	0:57'16.92	Female	[30-39]	30
13	398	Christopher Carrier Jr.	0:57'17.52	Male	[50-59]	55
14	322	Nicole Hebert	0:57'42.42	Female	[40-49]	44
15	334	Jennifer Caloia	1:11'59.42	Female	[50-59]	59
16	305	Joyce Richardson	1:16'13.49	Female	[60-69]	69
17	304	Dan Marraffa	1:16'17.49	Male	[70-79]	70
18	384	Mike Lotze	1:34'15.10	Male	[70-79]	71

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Page 1 of 1